

INVOICE Saint Jo Rodeo Sponsorship Saint Jo Riding Club



Payment due upon receipt

Advertisement		Amoun
-		\$
	Total Amount Due:	•
by: FRIDAY, June 30, 2023		
ertising: Choose as many as you war	nt (**some are subject	to availability**)
consor (1) \$2,000 (SOLD) In Sponsor (1) \$2,000 (SOLD) In Sponsor \$600 (Deadline: JUNE 9) In Sponsor \$1,000 In Sponsor \$1,000 In Sponsor \$250 In Spons	Let-In / Let-Out Dance Sponsor Belt Buckle Spo Kids' Buckles (5 Fence Banners Program Ad – F Program Ad – H Program Ad – Q	\$300 nsor (12) \$200) \$150 \$200 ull Page \$150
	Phon Advertisement - by: FRIDAY, June 30, 2023 ertising: Choose as many as you war consor (1) \$2,000 (SOLD) a Sponsor (1) \$2,000 (SOLD) onsor \$600 (Deadline: JUNE 9) Queen Scholarship Platinum \$1,000 Queen Scholarship Gold \$500 Queen Scholarship Silver \$250 Chute (6) \$350 **	Phone: Advertisement

** Some Sponsorships are limited – please contact us for availability **

We appreciate your support of the Saint Jo Riding Club and the annual Saint Jo Rodeo! The 2023 Rodeo will be August 4 & 5 at 8pm nightly ~ Parade on Saturday at 5pm.

Make all checks payable to: **Saint Jo Riding Club** P.O. Box 282, Saint Jo, TX 76265

Phone: (214) 769-6913 – Nancee Turlington, SJRC Treasurer Phone: (940) 736-0504 – Sarah A. Hess, SJRC Secretary Email: sjrcrodeo@gmail.com (Send Your Artwork Here!) www.saintjorodeo.com, www.facebook.com/saintjorodeo

Saint Jo Riding Club Inc, EIN: 45-0578919 | Saint Jo, TX, United States, is a nonprofit organization eligible to receive tax-deductible charitable contributions under Section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Your gift may qualify as a charitable deduction for federal income tax purposes. Please consult with your tax adviser or the IRS to determine whether a contribution is deductible.